
Disciplinas: Ações em Saúde, Introdução à Fisioterapia I e II, Prática Comunitária I e II

Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Guilherme Rodrigues Barbosa 91,90 91,50 92,00 91,80 550,80

2 André Sales Barreto 92,80 91,00 93,50 92,43 554,60

3 Neidimila Aparecida Silveira Oliveira 77,40 85,00 83,50 81,97 491,80

4 Daniel Deivson Alves Portella 83,90 80,70 73,00 79,20 475,20

5 Flávia Conde Cabral e Dias 82,10 79,50 84,00 81,87 491,20

6 Rosana de Sousa Siqueira Barreto 71,70 76,50 68,00 72,07 432,40

7 Alessandra Alcides de Sá Santos 78,90 82,50 75,50 78,97 473,80

8 Flavia de Jesus Leal 72,20 76,50 70,00 72,90 437,40

9 Ana Lúcia de Oliveira Souza 72,70 71,00 67,50 70,40 422,40

10 Valéria Barreto Soares 64,10 72,50 65,50 67,37 404,20

11 Daniela da Costa Maia 66,70 66,00 68,50 67,07 402,40

12 Thales Henrique de Araújo 67,70 61,00 67,50 65,40 392,40

13 Roberto Ferreira de Oliveira 64,50 64,50 65,50 64,83 389,00

14 Soraia Silva Santos Candeias 59,70 69,00 63,00 63,90 383,40

15 Viviane de Lima Biana 60,90 59,50 58,50 59,63 357,80

16 Paula Cristina Andrade Almeida 52,50 51,50 63,50 55,83 335,00

17 Queren Hapuque Almeida Santos Mariani54,00 38,00 54,00 48,67 292,00

Exam. I Exam. II Exam. III Média (M) (M x Peso)

1 Guilherme Rodrigues Barbosa 63,60 63,60 63,60 63,6 254,40

2 André Sales Barreto 58,80 58,80 58,80 58,8 235,20

3 Neidimila Aparecida Silveira Oliveira 44,20 44,20 44,20 44,2 176,80

4 Daniel Deivson Alves Portella 45,60 45,60 45,60 45,6 182,40

5 Flávia Conde Cabral e Dias 39,65 39,65 39,65 39,7 158,60

6 Rosana de Sousa Siqueira Barreto 44,20 44,20 44,20 44,2 176,80

7 Alessandra Alcides de Sá Santos 28,95 28,95 28,95 29,0 115,80

8 Flavia de Jesus Leal 36,55 36,55 36,55 36,6 146,20

9 Ana Lúcia de Oliveira Souza 17,10 17,10 17,10 17,1 68,40

PD ACV
Nota Final 

(NF)
Classif.

1 Guilherme Rodrigues Barbosa 550,80 254,40 80,52 1º

2 André Sales Barreto 554,60 235,20 78,98 2º

3 Neidimila Aparecida Silveira Oliveira 491,80 176,80 66,86 3º

4 Daniel Deivson Alves Portella 475,20 182,40 65,76 4º

5 Flávia Conde Cabral e Dias 491,20 158,60 64,98 5º

6 Rosana de Sousa Siqueira Barreto 432,40 176,80 60,92 6º

7 Alessandra Alcides de Sá Santos 473,80 115,80 58,96 7º

8 Flavia de Jesus Leal 437,40 146,20 58,36 8º
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